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rialto
living

IT
rialto il letto flessibile e 
versatile.

EN
rialto the flexible and ver-
satile bed.

DE
rialto das flexible und viel-
seitige Bett.	

1350
matress

900/1000/1200
1400/1600
1800/2000

450

100

65

matress 2000/2100

2165/2265


